
2018-19 
210 Days 
Classification 1 2 3 4 5 
School Improvement Specialist  
Supervisor/Specialist 

     
$86,395.86  

       
$87,692.19  

       
$89,008.30  

       
$90,343.13  

       
$91,698.78  

      
215 Days 
Classification 1 2 3 4 5 

School Improvement Coordinator 
       
$66,537.74  

       
$69,033.66  

       
$71,119.66  

       
$74,525.93  

       
$75,643.32  

      
220 Days 
Classification 1 2 3 4 5 

Coordinator: Early Learning  
Coordinator:  Special Education  
Principal                                  
Professional Learning Specialist 

       
$96,141.28  

       
$97,563.51  

       
$99,026.31  

    
$100,488.07  

    
$101,996.65  

      
230 Days 
Classification 1 2 3 4 5 

Director 
    
$113,935.24  

    
$115,619.65  

    
$117,355.04  

    
$119,088.35  

    
$120,875.75  

Technical Services Supervisor 
    
$111,716.07  

    
$113,367.19  

    
$115,067.20  

    
$116,766.17  

    
$118,519.25  

Service Ctr Administrator         
Assistant Director, Human 
Resources                     

    
$102,540.78  

    
$104,079.54  

   
$105,616.21  

   
$107,202.82  

    
$108,786.30  

Supervisor/Specialist 
       
$94,624.38  

       
$96,043.49  

       
$97,485.48  

       
$98,947.24  

    
$100,431.89  

Manager II 
       
$85,454.29  

       
$86,738.15  

       
$88,037.61  

       
$89,357.88  

       
$90,699.99  

Manager I 
       
$76,064.68  

      
$77,206.00  

       
$78,365.01  

      
$79,540.66  

       
$80,734.00  

 


